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9 October 2015 

 

Mandatory general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Winfoong International Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Cheong Hooi Kheng 8 October 

2015 

Sale 11,000 $0.6900 916,000 0.0347% 

Sale 8,000 $0.6900 908,000 0.0344% 

Sale 9,000 $0.6900 899,000 0.0341% 

Sale 3,000 $0.6900 896,000 0.0339% 

Sale 3,000 $0.6900 893,000 0.0338% 

Sale 12,000 $0.6500 881,000 0.0334% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6500 876,000 0.0332% 

Sale 21,000 $0.6500 855,000 0.0324% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6500 850,000 0.0322% 

Sale 15,000 $0.6500 835,000 0.0316% 
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Sale 5,000 $0.6300 830,000 0.0314% 

Sale 6,000 $0.6400 824,000 0.0312% 

Sale 20,000 $0.6400 804,000 0.0305% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6300 799,000 0.0303% 

Sale 11,000 $0.6400 788,000 0.0299% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6400 783,000 0.0297% 

Sale 15,000 $0.6400 768,000 0.0291% 

Sale 6,000 $0.6400 762,000 0.0289% 

Sale 14,000 $0.6400 748,000 0.0283% 

Sale 4,000 $0.6400 744,000 0.0282% 

Sale 14,000 $0.6300 730,000 0.0277% 

Sale 10,000 $0.6200 720,000 0.0273% 

Sale 20,000 $0.6200 700,000 0.0265% 

Sale 18,000 $0.6100 682,000 0.0258% 

Sale 6,000 $0.6100 676,000 0.0256% 

Sale 3,000 $0.6100 673,000 0.0255% 

Sale 2,000 $0.6100 671,000 0.0254% 

Sale 6,000 $0.6200 665,000 0.0252% 

Sale 1,000 $0.6100 664,000 0.0252% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6000 659,000 0.0250% 

Sale 1,000 $0.5900 658,000 0.0249% 

Sale 19,000 $0.5900 639,000 0.0242% 

Sale 37,000 $0.5900 602,000 0.0228% 
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Sale 26,000 $0.5900 576,000 0.0218% 

Sale 20,000 $0.5800 556,000 0.0211% 

Sale 18,000 $0.6000 538,000 0.0204% 

Sale 8,000 $0.6000 530,000 0.0201% 

Sale 1,000 $0.6100 529,000 0.0200% 

Sale 25,000 $0.6100 504,000 0.0191% 

Sale 26,000 $0.6100 478,000 0.0181% 

Sale 8,000 $0.6100 470,000 0.0178% 

Sale 8,000 $0.6100 462,000 0.0175% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6100 457,000 0.0173% 

Sale 8,000 $0.6100 449,000 0.0170% 

Sale 7,000 $0.6100 442,000 0.0167% 

Sale 4,000 $0.6100 438,000 0.0166% 

Sale 6,000 $0.6100 432,000 0.0164% 

Sale 4,000 $0.6100 428,000 0.0162% 

Sale 1,000 $0.6100 427,000 0.0162% 

Sale 1,000 $0.6100 426,000 0.0161% 

Sale 3,000 $0.6000 423,000 0.0160% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6000 418,000 0.0158% 

Sale 10,000 $0.5900 408,000 0.0155% 

Sale 10,000 $0.5900 398,000 0.0151% 

Sale 3,000 $0.5800 395,000 0.0150% 

Sale 3,000 $0.5800 392,000 0.0148% 
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Sale 17,000 $0.5800 375,000 0.0142% 

Sale 12,000 $0.5800 363,000 0.0138% 

Sale 6,000 $0.5800 357,000 0.0135% 

Sale 2,000 $0.5700 355,000 0.0134% 

Sale 1,000 $0.5800 354,000 0.0134% 

Sale 4,000 $0.5600 350,000 0.0133% 

Sale 5,000 $0.5700 345,000 0.0131% 

Sale 20,000 $0.5700 325,000 0.0123% 

Sale 20,000 $0.5700 305,000 0.0116% 

Sale 16,000 $0.5700 289,000 0.0109% 

Sale 4,000 $0.5700 285,000 0.0108% 

Sale 16,000 $0.5700 269,000 0.0102% 

Sale 4,000 $0.5700 265,000 0.0100% 

Sale 20,000 $0.5700 245,000 0.0093% 

Sale 2,000 $0.5800 243,000 0.0092% 

Sale 12,000 $0.5800 231,000 0.0088% 

Sale 22,000 $0.5800 209,000 0.0079% 

Sale 25,000 $0.5800 184,000 0.0070% 

Sale 77,000 $0.5900 107,000 0.0041% 

Sale 26,000 $0.5900 81,000 0.0031% 

Sale 12,000 $0.5900 69,000 0.0026% 

Sale 3,000 $0.5800 66,000 0.0025% 

Sale 1,000 $0.5800 65,000 0.0025% 
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Sale 2,000 $0.5800 63,000 0.0024% 

Sale 1,000 $0.5800 62,000 0.0023% 

Sale 8,000 $0.5700 54,000 0.0020% 

Sale 12,000 $0.5700 42,000 0.0016% 

Sale 42,000 $0.5800 0 0.0000% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

Cheong Hooi Kheng is a Class (3) associate connected with the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for her own account. 

 


